STANDARD ACCESSORIES

NYLON INFLATABLE
CARRIERS

Rugged all-purpose inflatable carrier

Useful with pull tapes, fiber and power cable

Adjusts to fit conduit diameter

Can conform to move through cable occupied conduit

Durable, rip-stop nylon for long life

DESCRIPTION PACKAGING SHIP WEIGHT (LBS)
Nylon Inflatable Carrier 1.25" each 1
Nylon Inflatable Carrier 1.5" each 1
Nylon Inflatable Carrier 2" each 1
Nylon Inflatable 2.5" each 1
Nylon Inflatable Carrier 3" each 1

Ti9oee €2

PART #

20001653

20001654

20001655

20001656

20001657



