## STANDARD ACCESSORIES

## NYLON INFLATABLE CARRIERS



- Rugged all-purpose inflatable carrier
- Useful with pull tapes, fiber and power cable
- Adjusts to fit conduit diameter
- Can conform to move through cable occupied conduit
- Durable, rip-stop nylon for long life

DESCRIPTION	PACKAGING	SHIP WEIGHT (LBS)	PART #
Nylon Inflatable Carrier 1.25"	each	1	20001653
Nylon Inflatable Carrier 1.5"	each	1	20001654
Nylon Inflatable Carrier 2"	each	1	20001655
Nylon Inflatable 2.5"	each	1	20001656
Nylon Inflatable Carrier 3"	each	1	20001657